
LEA YIC Director/Coordinator Email Phone Address Updated on: 

Alpine School District Dan Biolo dbiolo@alpinedistrict.org 
(801) 610-8183 Summit High School1581 West 1000 SouthO   8/1/2023 

Box Elder School Distict Gerald Jackman gerald.jackman@besd.net 
(435) 734-4834 Dale Young Community High230 West 200 S    8/1/2023 

Sheri Hansen - YIC Director sheri.hansen@ccsdut.org 

Angie Sorensen - YIC Support Angie.Sorensen@ccsdut.org 

Canyons School District Chanci Loran chanci.loran@canyonsdistrict.org 
(801) 826-5148 Canyons School District9150 South 500 Wes   8/1/2023 

Carbon School District Karen Bedont bedontk@carbonschools.org 
(435) 613-4234 Carbon School District251 West 400 NorthPr   8/1/2023 

Davis School District BJ Lovell bjlovell@dsdmail.net 
(801) 402-0352 Renaissance Academy264 South 500 EastKa   8/1/2023 

Duchesne School District David Green dgreen@dcsd.org 
(435) 725-4528 Duchesne School District900 East Lagoon 12   8/1/2023 

Ryan Maughn - Superintendent/YIC Director ryanm@emeryschools.org 

Misty Farley - YIC Support mistyf@emeryschools.org 

Grand County School District Ashley Violett violetta@grandschools.org 
(435) 646-4862 Grand School District608 South 400 EastMoa   8/1/2023 

Granite School District Jason Rosvall jmrosvall@graniteschools.org 
(385) 646-4680 Roosevelt Continuation School - YESS3225 S       8/1/2023 

Steve Scofield - YIC Director steve.schofield@ironmail.org 

Jennifer Rowland - YIC Coordinator jennifer.rowland@ironmail.org 

Sharon Jensen - YIC Director sharon.jensen@jordandistrict.org (801) 567-8187 8/1/2023 

Carolyn Curran - YIC Specialist carolyn.curran@jordandistrict.org (801) 567-8328 8/1/2023 

Liz Dickenson - YIC Director liz.dickenson@loganschools.org 435-755-2300 Ex. 1033 8/1/2023 

Angie Wright (New 23/24) - YIC Support angie.wright@loganschools.org (435) 755-2395

Murray City School District Sierra Marsh smarsh@murrayschools.org 
(801) 264-7460 Murray City School District5440 South State    8/1/2023 

Ignacio (Nacho) - YIC Coordinator ignacio.garcia@nebo.edu 8/1/2023 

Jason Beardall - YIC Director Jason.beardall@nebo.edu 
8/1/2023 

Ogden City School District Ed Morris morrise@ogdensd.org (801) 334-0271 Weber Valley Youth Center1305 South 700 W   8/1/2023 

Melanie Bliss - Slate Canyon YIC Admin. melanieB@provo.edu (801) 342-7840 Slate Canyon1991 South State StreetProvo,   

Robert Bunker - YIC Director robertbu@provo.edu (801) 921-0325 1300 E Center St.Provo, UT 84606 

Tracy Sjostrom - YIC Director tracy.sjostrom@slcschools.org 

Wendy Jack-Alvarado - YIC Coordinator/Counselor wendy.jack-alvarado@slcschools.org 
San Juan School District Trevor, Olsen tolsen@sjsd.org (435) 678-1227 San Juan School District200 North Main Stre   8/1/2023 
Sevier School District Michael Willes michael.willes@seviersd.org (435) 896-8214 Sevier School District180 East 600 NorthRich   8/1/2023 
South Sanpete School Distric Arlene Anderson arlene.anderson@ssanpete.org (435) 835-2261 South Sanpete School District39 South Main   8/1/2023 
Tooele County School Distric Dave Whiting dwhiting@tooeleschools.org (435) 833-8778 Ext. 170 Student Services Building555 E Vine, Tooele 8/10/2023 

Andy Mckea - YIC Director andrea.mckea@uintah.net (435) 790-5222

Valerie Bolton - YIC Support valerie.bolton@uintah.net 435-781-4675 Ext, 2732 

Jill Riddle - YIC Support jill.riddle@washk12.org 435 628-2462 x 5232 

Rusty Holmes - YIC Director rusty.holmes@washk12.org (435) 628-2462 Ext. 523 

Weber School District Jennifer Warren jlwarren@wsd.net (801) 476-7873 Weber School District5320 South Adams Ave    8/1/2023 

Nebo School District 

(801) 798-4030 Landmark High School612 South MainSpani    

North Sanpete School Distric 
Pleasant Creek High School220 East 700 Sou    (435) 462-2485 ext. 1815 

8/1/2023 

Salt Lake City School District 

Washington School District 

Uintah School District 

Rena Orton - YIC Director rena.orton@nsanpete.org 

Provo City School District 

Horizonte Instruction and Training Center12       (801) 578-8574

Youth in Custody (YIC) Directors 2023–2024 

Jordan School District Student Support Servi        

Logan High School – South Campus325 Wes     

Millcreek High School2410 East Riverside Dr    

Ashley Valley Education Center559 North 17    

Emery School District 

Iron School District 
(435) 586-2800 Southwest Education Academy844 South 47       8/1/2023 

Jordan School District 

Logan City School District 

3/4/2024 

8/1/2023 

8/1/2023 

8/1/2023 

Cache School District 
(435) 755-0716 Cache School District 84 East 2400 NorthNor    8/1/2023 

(435) 687-9846 Emery School District120 North Main Street   8/1/2023 
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